
COCKTAILS
Manhattan
Canadian whisky, Red Vermouth, Angostura
Moscow Mule
Vodka, Ginger beer, lime
Black Russian
Vodka, Kahula
Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce
Caipirinha
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar
Daiquiri
Rum, Sweet & Sour
Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup
Garibaldi
Bitter Campari, orange juice
Americano 
Bitter campari, Red Vermouth, soda
Negroni
Gin, Bitter Campari, Red Vermouth
Negroni Sbagliato
Bitter Campari, Red Vermouth, Prosecco
Mojito
Rum, lime, brown sugar, mint, Seltz
Pink Lady
Gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, grenadine syrup
Martini Dry
Gin, White Martini
Dirty Martini
Vodka, White Martini
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry
Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Sweet & Sour
Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Sweet & Sour
Old fashioned
Four roses, sugar, Angostura
Cuba Libre
Rum, Coke, lemon
Long Island Iced Tea
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Cointreau, Tequila, Sweet & Sour, Coke
Tropical
Vodka, orange juice, pineapple juice, Lemonsoda, Grenadine
Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonsoda
Pina Colada
Rum, pineapple juice
Sex on the beach
Vodka, peachtree, orange juice, cranberry juice

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

€ 12.00

Gin Tonic -  Gin Hendrick’s, Tonic water

Gin Tonic - Gin Mare, Tonic water

Gin Tonic - Gin Monkey 47, Tonic water

Vodka Tonic - Vodka Absolut, Tonic water

Vodka Tonic - Vodka Belvedere, Tonic water

Vodka Lemon - Vodka Absolut, Lemonsoda

Vodka Lemon - Vodka Belvedere, Lemonsoda

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Seltz
Campari & Orange
Campari, orange juice, Seltz
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Seltz
Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Seltz
Rossini
Prosecco, strawberry juice
Mimosa
Prosecco, orange juice
Bellini
Spumante, peach juice

€ 10.00

€ 8.00

€ 10.00

€ 10.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

VIRGIN COCKTAILS
Florida
Grapefruit juice, orange Juice, lime Juice, 
sugar syrup, tonic water
Shirley Temple
Granatine syrup, ginger Ale, soda
Fruit Cocktails 
Pineapple juice, orange Juice, sweet & sour, 
grapefruit juice
Analcolico

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 14.00

€ 16.00

€ 16.00 

€ 12.00 

€ 14.00 

€ 12.00 

€ 14.00 

GIN & VODKA

hotelraffaellorome



CAFFETTERIA - COFFEES

SOFT DRINKS

APERITIVI - APPETIZERS

Espresso - Espresso coffee

Espresso corretto - Espresso with liqueur

Doppio Espresso - Double Espresso

Espresso decaffeinato - Decaffeinated espresso

Caffé d’orzo - Barley coffee

Caffé ginseng - Ginseng coffee

Marocchino - Espresso with coffee and chocolate

Cappuccino - Cappuccino

Cappuccino Deca - Decaffeinated Cappuccino

Caffé americano - American coffee

Latte macchiato - Milk with coffee

Caffé shakerato - Coffee shaken with ice

Irish coffee - Irish coffee

Cioccolata calda - Hot chocolate

Té e infusi - Tea & infusions 

€ 1.50 

€ 2.00 

€ 2,50

€ 2.00 

€ 2.00 

€ 2.00 

€ 2.00 

€ 2.50

€ 3.00 

€ 2.50 

€ 2.50 

€ 3.00 

€ 12.00 

€ 4.50 

€ 2.00

AMARI - BITTER LIQUEUR

LIQUORI -  LIQUEUR

TEQUILA

GRAPPE

COGNAC E BRANDY

WHISKY

Averna 

Montenegro 

Amaro del Capo 

Jefferson

Fernet Branca 

Jägermeister 

Unicum

€ 6.00

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 8.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00

Jose Cuervo Gold 

Jose Cuervo Silver 

Espolon bianca 

Limoncello 

Sambuca

Kahlua

Mirto Zedda Piras

Drambuie

Gran Marnier 

Cointreau

Amaretto di Saronno

Martini Bianco

€ 5.00

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00

GIN

Tanqueray 

Bombay 

Hendrick’s 

Gin Mare 

Monkey 47

€ 5.00

€ 5.00 

€ 8.00 

€ 8.00 

€ 8.00

4 cl

€ 5.00

€ 5.00 

€ 6.00

Grappa Sarpa, Jacopo Poli 

Grappa Sarpa Barrique, Jacopo Poli

Grappa Amarone, Bonollo

Grappa Tre Soli Tre, Berta 

Grappa 903 Bianca

Grappa 903 Barrique

€ 5.00

€ 6.00

€ 7.00

€ 9.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 7.00

Canadian Club 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Ballantines 

Chivas Regal 

Cream Baileys 

Jack Daniel’s 

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Four Roses 

Jim beam 

Glenlivet 

Jameson 

Fireball

Glenfiddish 

Lagavulin 16 y

Maker’s mark

Talisker 10 y

€ 5.00

€ 6.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 6.00

€ 5.00

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 5.00

€ 6.00 

€ 9.00 

€ 7.00 

€ 8.00

Hennessy VS 

Courvoisier VS 

Martell VS 

Remy Martin VSOP 

Vecchia Romagna 

€ 7.00

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 8.00 

€ 6.00

San Bitter rosso dry - Sanbittér red dry 

Campari soda - Campari soda

Campari bitter  - Campari bitter 

Crodino - Crodino 

Calice di Prosecco - Glass of Prosecco

Calice di vino - Glass of wine

Calice di vino da selezione - Glass of selected wine 

€ 5.00

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 7.00 

8 cl

12 cl

12 cl

Acqua Minerale -  Water Still/Sparkling 

Acqua Minerale - Water Still/Sparkling 

Coca cola, Fanta, Sprite - Soft drinks 

Schweppes al Limone, Arancia, Tonica, Ginger ale, Soda  -

Schweppes Lemon, Orange, Tonic Water, Ginger ale, Soda 

Succo di frutta - Fruit juice 

Spremuta d’arancia  - Fresh orange juice

€ 3.00

€ 2.00 

€ 4.00 

€ 3.50 

€ 4.00 

€ 5.00 

1 lt

1/2 lt

30 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

2 cl

 4 cl

 4 cl

BIRRE - BEERS      
Nastro Azzurro - 33 cl

Ichnusa - 33 cl

Heineken - 33 cl

Bud - 33 cl

Birra Analcolica - Alcohol free beer - 33 cl

€ 6.00

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 5.00 

Bacardi Bianco - Cuba 

Havana Club 7y - Cuba 

Pampero Selection - Venezuela

MatusaIem 15y - Rep. Domenicana

Zacapa solera 23y- Cuba 

Absolut - Sweden 

Belvedere - Poland

€ 5.00

€ 6.00 

€ 6.00 

€ 8.00 

€ 9.00 

€ 5.00 

€ 8.00 

RHUM & VODKA
4 cl


